
FORMULAS

The Renoir
A dish, one pastry, hot drink, orange/grapefruit/apple 

30



The Grasse Matinée
One pastry (choice of croissant, pain au chocolat, daily pastry suggestion), one boiled egg (3min), smoke salmon, cream

cheese, greek yogurt 0% with granola and fresh fruits
31



The Continental

One pastry (choice of croissant, pain au chocolat, daily pastry suggestion), greek yogurt 0% with granola and fresh fruits,
hot drink and juice orange/grapefruit/apple 

23

MAIN MENU

CEREALS, PASTRIES AND FRUITS

P l e a s e  l e t  u s  k n o w  o f  a n y  a l l e r g i e s  o r  r e s t r i c t i o n s .  T a x e s  a n d  s e r v i c e  a r e  n o t  i n c l u d e d .

Le Canadien                                                                                           
Choice of two eggs, bacon, ham or sausage,
Sautéed potatoes and fresh fruit 

Le Montréalais                                                                                       
Two poached eggs on English muffin, smoked salmon 
Fresh dill, hollandaise sauce
Sautéed potatoes and fresh fruit

Fairmont Bagel with smoked salmon                                              
Cream cheese, fresh fruit and garnishes

French Crepe                                                                                          
Red berries, 15 Lots estate maple syrup

Greek yogurt 0% parfait                                                                      
Red berries, banana and granola 

Silken tofu, chia seeds                                                                               
15 Lots estate maple caramelized apples

Ham & cheese omelette                                                                       
Country ham and Swiss cheese
Sautéed potatoes and fresh fruit

Basque omelette                                                                                    
Peppers, tomatoes, sweet onions
Sautéed potatoes and fresh fruit

Healthy chia seed omelette                                                                
Egg white, mushroom and spinach omelette
Fresh fruits

Renoir Belgian waffle                                                                           
Red berries, banana and 15 Lots estate maple syrup

Buckwheat ‘’crepes’’                                                                             
Spinach, Golden apple and cheddar cheese, and 15 Lots
estate maple syrup

Oatmeal Porridge                                                                                  
Red berries or banana and brown sugar 

Cereal bowl                                                                                              
Special K, Muesli, Corn Flakes, Bran Flakes or 
Rice Krispies
Extra: banana or berries                                                                      

Pastry
(croissant, chocolate bread, suggestion of the day)

Pastry Basket                                                                        
Assortment of three pastries (croissant, chocolate bread,
suggestion of the day)

Cup of fresh fruit                                                                                    

Cup of red berries                                                                                   

HEALTHY JUICES AND SMOOTHIES
Detox juice                                                                                                  
Kale, pineapple, celery and ginger
                                                                                     
Avocado smoothie                                                                                
pineapple, spinach, fresh mint and almond milk                                                  

Energy juice                                                                                             
Berries, celery and cucumber 

EXTRAS

MORNING DRINKS

Vegetables of the moment                                                                  
Mushrooms                                                                                              
Meat (pork or chicken sausage, bacon or ham)                              
Avocado                                                                                                     
Red fruits                                                                                                  
Swiss cheese                                                                                             
Smoked Salmon                                                                                     

Goodbye Flu 954 - Bright lemon and warm ginger
Blue Nile Chamomile 971 - soothing - with hints of
crabapple
Peppermint Cascade 051 - Peppermint - the unforgettable!
Mikado Japanese Sencha 92B - Classic green tea 
Earl Grey 906 - Classic double bergamot 
Breakfast Supreme 512 - Burgundy flavored infusion 
Turmeric-Ginger-Peach 90H - Turmeric ginger and peach 
Jasmine Gold Dragon 520 - Jasmine in abundance -
exquisite!

Juice: Orange, apple, cranberry or grapefruit                                
French press coffee                                                                                 
Espresso, Long Espresso                                                                        
Double espresso, Cappuccino, Latte                                                 
Hot chocolate                                                                                          
Tea or herbal tea                                                                                        
List of our Tea or herbal tea - Metz Tea

All our eggs are provided by free range chickens

24

27

28

23

19

19

13

+7

12

13

16

6

6
6
6
7
6
8

21

21

22

24

24

18

13

13

13

7

7
7.50

6.50
5.50

6.50

Olivier Perret - Executive Chef  - Paul Peyrat - Pastry Chef

PETIT-DÉJEUNER

Healthy selection Vegan Option Gluten Free  Nespresso Sustainable Quality Program

4.50


