FORMULAS

The Renoir

A dish, one pastry, hot drink, orange/grapefruit/apple

The Grasse Matinée

One pastry (choice of croissant, pain au chocolat, daily pastry suggestion), one boiled egg (3min), smoke salmon, cream cheese, greek yogurt 0% with granola and fresh fruits

The Continental

One pastry (choice of croissant, pain au chocolat, daily pastry suggestion), greek yogurt 0% with granola and fresh fruits, hot drink and juice orange/grapefruit/apple

23

MAIN MENU

Le Canadien Choice of two eggs, bacon, ham or sausage, Sautéed potatoes and fresh fruit	24	Ham & cheese omelette Country ham and Swiss cheese Sautéed potatoes and fresh fruit	21
Le Montréalais Two poached eggs on English muffin, smoked salmon Fresh dill, hollandaise sauce	27	Basque omelette Peppers, tomatoes, sweet onions Sautéed potatoes and fresh fruit	21
Sautéed potatoes and fresh fruit		Healthy chia seed omelette	22 🔯
Fairmont Bagel with smoked salmon Cream cheese, fresh fruit and garnishes	28	Egg white, mushroom and spinach omelette Fresh fruits	
French Crepe Red berries, 15 Lots estate maple syrup	23	Renoir Belgian waffle Red berries, banana and 15 Lots estate maple syrup	24
Greek yogurt 0% parfait Red berries, banana and granola	19	Buckwheat "crepes" Spinach, Golden apple and cheddar cheese, and 15 Lots estate maple syrup	24
Silken tofu, chia seeds 15 Lots estate maple caramelized apples	19 🥒	Oatmeal Porridge Red berries or banana and brown sugar	18 💝 🥒
CEREALS, PASTRIES AND FRUITS		HEALTHY JUICES AND SMOOTHIES 💝	
Cereal bowl Special K, Muesli, Corn Flakes, Bran Flakes or	13	Detox juice Kale, pineapple, celery and ginger	13
Rice Krispies Extra: banana or berries	+7	Avocado smoothie pineapple, spinach, fresh mint and almond milk	13
Pastry (croissant, chocolate bread, suggestion of the day)	4.50	Energy juice Berries, celery and cucumber	13
Pastry Basket Assortment of three pastries (croissant, chocolate bread, suggestion of the day)	12	MORNING DRINKS	
Cup of fresh fruit	13	Juice: Orange, apple, cranberry or grapefruit	7
Cup of red berries	16	French press coffee Espresso, Long Espresso	6.50 5.50
EXTRAS		Double espresso, Cappuccino, Latte Hot chocolate	7 7.50
Vegetables of the moment	6	Tea or herbal tea	6.50
Mushrooms	6	List of our Tea or herbal tea - Metz Tea	
Meat (pork or chicken sausage, bacon or ham)	6	Goodbye Flu 954 - Bright lemon and warm ginger	
Avocado	6	Blue Nile Chamomile 971 - soothing - with hints of	
Red fruits	7	crabapple	
Swiss cheese	6	Peppermint Cascade 051 - Peppermint - the unforgettable!	
Smoked Salmon	8	Mikado Japanese Sencha 92B - Classic green tea	
		Earl Grey 906 - Classic double bergamot Broad fact Companies 512 - Double to flavoured influeira	
		Breakfast Supreme 512 - Burgundy flavored infusion Turmeric Cinger Beach 2014 - Turmeric Ginger and peach	
		 Turmeric-Ginger-Peach 90H - Turmeric ginger and peach Jasmine Gold Dragon 520 - Jasmine in abundance - 	
		exquisite!	
	₽ \	Nespresso Sustainable Quality Program	
🤝 Healthy selection 🏉 Vegan Option ((i) Gluten Free	Lab Nespresso Sustainable Quality Program	

All our eggs are provided by free range chickens

Olivier Perret - Executive Chef - Paul Peyrat - Pastry Chef